
5k Run Walk Non Students

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Burrito Money 00:14:48.17 11

2 Mexico Team 00:15:06.40 16

3 Kenyan Team 00:15:30.07 18

4 Tulare Joggers 00:19:30.11 34

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Valley Fitness 00:24:34.24 2

Fresno XC team 00:18:41.68 1

Pacheco XC 00:19:19.47 1

Southeast Fresno Runners 00:22:27.16 1

Team CRUDA 00:25:57.08 1

Richardson For City Council 00:28:37.96 1
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5k Run Walk Non Students

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Burrito Money 00:14:48.17 3 11

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 200 Evert Silva 00:14:20.46 1

2 4 300 CJ Albertson 00:14:41.47 4

3 6 257 Seth Totten 00:15:22.57 6

2 Mexico Team 00:15:06.40 3 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 500 Diego Estrada 00:14:30.48 3

2 5 400 Erick Cayetano 00:15:06.49 5

3 8 1000 Juan Luis Barrios 00:15:42.24 8

3 Kenyan Team 00:15:30.07 4 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 600 Robert Gaitho Gititu 00:14:26.72 2

2 7 232 Jose Piña 00:15:40.75 7

3 9 227 Anthony Vazquez 00:16:22.75 9

4 14 280 Philip Kipyego Tarus 00:20:16.99 (12)

4 Tulare Joggers 00:19:30.11 3 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 390 Joseph Rivera 00:16:55.72 10

2 13 409 Juan Carlos Olivares 00:19:39.41 11

3 15 234 Jerry Beair 00:21:55.20 13
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5k Run Walk Non Students

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 200 Evert Silva Runner 00:14:20.46 Burrito Money

2 2 600 Robert Gaitho Gititu Runner 00:14:26.72 Kenyan Team

3 3 500 Diego Estrada Runner 00:14:30.48 Mexico Team

4 4 300 CJ Albertson Runner 00:14:41.47 Burrito Money

5 5 400 Erick Cayetano Runner 00:15:06.49 Mexico Team

6 6 257 Seth Totten Runner 00:15:22.57 Burrito Money

7 7 232 Jose Piña Runner 00:15:40.75 Kenyan Team

8 8 1000 Juan Luis Barrios Runner 00:15:42.24 Mexico Team

9 9 227 Anthony Vazquez Runner 00:16:22.75 Kenyan Team

10 10 390 Joseph Rivera Runner 00:16:55.72 Tulare Joggers

11 0 244 George Di Martino Runner 00:18:41.68 Fresno XC team

12 0 267 Carlos Campos Runner 00:19:19.47 Pacheco XC

13 11 409 Juan Carlos Olivares Runner 00:19:39.41 Tulare Joggers

14 (12) 280 Philip Kipyego Tarus Runner 00:20:16.99 Kenyan Team

15 13 234 Jerry Beair Runner 00:21:55.20 Tulare Joggers

16 0 160 Saul Pacheco Runner 00:22:27.16 Southeast Fresno Runners

17 0 499 Mihran Zanturyan Runner 00:22:59.65 Valley Fitness

18 0 215 Robert Gurrola Runner 00:25:57.08 Team CRUDA

19 0 389 Derek Brown Runner 00:26:08.83 Valley Fitness

20 0 265 Nick Richardson Runner 00:28:37.96 Richardson For City Council
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